
  

 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 Schützen  1.  3:38,19 

 94  FINK Richard  ..................  79  ............  1:09,12  34,99  34,13 
 90  KERN Markus  ..................  71  ............  1:14,30  37,72  36,58 
 97  BLANK Thomas  ..................  79  ............  1:14,77  36,97  37,80 

 Moosbrugger´s  2.  3:44,88  6,69 

 87  MOOSBRUGGER Theo  ..................  74  ............  1:12,21  36,19  36,02 
 92  MOOSBRUGGER Christian  ..................  81  ............  1:13,91  37,15  36,76 
 69  MOOSBRUGGER Martina  ..................  78  ............  1:18,76  39,26  39,50 

 Bäckerei  3.  3:48,08  9,89 

 77  ALBER Richard  ..................  64  ............  1:11,87  35,83  36,04 
 44  ALBER Natalie  ..................  95  ............  1:16,98  38,32  38,66 
 34  ALBER Yannick  ..................  98  ............  1:19,23  39,39  39,84 

 Musikverein  4.  3:49,34  11,15 

 95  RICHTER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  1:12,33  36,18  36,15 
 91  FINK Elmar  ..................  76  ............  1:15,67  38,63  37,04 
 93  GISELBRECHT Arno  ..................  79  ............  1:21,34  41,32  40,02 

 Bereuter´s  5.  3:50,14  11,95 

 71  BEREUTER Melanie  ..................  90  ............  1:12,32  36,10  36,22 
 105  BEREUTER Elias  ..................  91  ............  1:15,38  37,72  37,66 
 57  BEREUTER Bernadette  ..................  61  ............  1:22,44  41,72  40,72 

 Baldauf´s  6.  3:56,09  17,90 

 47  HALLER Simon  ..................  95  ............  1:18,25  38,47  39,78 
 46  BALDAUF Tobias  ..................  95  ............  1:18,26  38,40  39,86 
 78  BALDAUF Egon  ..................  67  ............  1:19,58  40,64  38,94 

 Zimmerer  7.  3:59,01  20,82 

 98  FINK Walter  ..................  87  ............  1:11,72  36,14  35,58 
 62  FINK Isolde  ..................  55  ............  1:20,47  39,95  40,52 

 101  SPETTEL Florian  ..................  92  ............  1:26,82  43,82  43,00 

 Forster´s  8.  4:10,52  32,33 

 79  FORSTER Bernhard  ..................  60  ............  1:18,67  40,42  38,25 
 84  FORSTER Josef  ..................  73  ............  1:20,03  40,50  39,53 
 11  FORSTER Christiane  ..................  01  ............  1:31,82  46,18  45,64 
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 Engelspitz-Mädels  9.  4:22,74  44,55 

 60  FINK Sabine  ..................  65  ............  1:23,71  42,22  41,49 
 37  FINK Annika  ..................  97  ............  1:24,71  42,49  42,22 
 25  FINK Viktoria  ..................  99  ............  1:34,32  47,29  47,03 

 Herrmannsberg  10.  4:36,41  58,22 

 39  KECK Christian  ..................  97  ............  1:28,88  44,94  43,94 
 61  ÖSTERLE Marialuise  ..................  73  ............  1:33,50  46,30  47,20 
 42  ÖSTERLE Daniel  ..................  97  ............  1:34,03  47,42  46,61 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 94  FINK Richard  ..................  79  ............  1:09,12  1.  34,99  34,13 
 85  FINK Gerhard  ..................  78  ............  0,55  1:09,67  2.  35,03  34,64 
 96  FINK Bernd  ..................  83  ............  1,98  1:11,10  3.  35,55  35,55 
 98  FINK Walter  ..................  87  ............  2,60  1:11,72  4.  36,14  35,58 
 77  ALBER Richard  ..................  64  ............  2,75  1:11,87  5.  35,83  36,04 
 87  MOOSBRUGGER Theo  ..................  74  ............  3,09  1:12,21  6.  36,19  36,02 
 71  BEREUTER Melanie  ..................  90  ............  3,20  1:12,32  7.  36,10  36,22 
 95  RICHTER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  3,21  1:12,33  8.  36,18  36,15 
 82  FINK Walter Schüssel  ..................  70  ............  4,32  1:13,44  9.  37,59  35,85 
 92  MOOSBRUGGER Christian  ..................  81  ............  4,79  1:13,91  10.  37,15  36,76 
 90  KERN Markus  ..................  71  ............  5,18  1:14,30  11.  37,72  36,58 
 74  MOOSBRUGGER Othmar  ..................  38  ............  5,57  1:14,69  12.  37,81  36,88 
 97  BLANK Thomas  ..................  79  ............  5,65  1:14,77  13.  36,97  37,80 

 105  BEREUTER Elias  ..................  91  ............  6,26  1:15,38  14.  37,72  37,66 
 91  FINK Elmar  ..................  76  ............  6,55  1:15,67  15.  38,63  37,04 
 88  HAGSPIEL Raimund  ..................  70  ............  6,64  1:15,76  16.  38,27  37,49 
 44  ALBER Natalie Schülermeisterin  ..................  95  ............  7,86  1:16,98  17.  38,32  38,66 
 76  BALDAUF Alois  ..................  54  ............  8,30  1:17,42  18.  38,92  38,50 
 80  BLANK Markus  ..................  65  ............  8,35  1:17,47  19.  39,47  38,00 
 47  HALLER Simon Schülermeister  ..................  95  ............  9,13  1:18,25  20.  38,47  39,78 
 46  BALDAUF Tobias  ..................  95  ............  9,14  1:18,26  21.  38,40  39,86 
 79  FORSTER Bernhard  ..................  60  ............  9,55  1:18,67  22.  40,42  38,25 
 69  MOOSBRUGGER Martina  ..................  78  ............  9,64  1:18,76  23.  39,26  39,50 
 34  ALBER Yannick  ..................  98  ............  10,11  1:19,23  24.  39,39  39,84 
 78  BALDAUF Egon  ..................  67  ............  10,46  1:19,58  25.  40,64  38,94 

 104  ALBER Simon  ..................  92  ............  10,57  1:19,69  26.  39,94  39,75 
 103  SCHMID Daniel  ..................  91  ............  10,58  1:19,70  27.  40,44  39,26 
 45  BRUNNER Nadia  ..................  95  ............  10,78  1:19,90  28.  39,51  40,39 
 84  FORSTER Josef  ..................  73  ............  10,91  1:20,03  29.  40,50  39,53 
 99  BALDAUF Tobias Neugschwend  ..................  93  ............  10,97  1:20,09  30.  40,14  39,95 
 29  BLANK Cornelius  ..................  98  ............  10,99  1:20,11  31.  39,77  40,34 
 49  SCHNEIDER Benno  ..................  95  ............  11,07  1:20,19  32.  39,94  40,25 
 62  FINK Isolde  ..................  55  ............  11,35  1:20,47  33.  39,95  40,52 
 31  VITH Janik  ..................  98  ............  11,46  1:20,58  34.  40,07  40,51 
 64  BEREUTER Marlies  ..................  78  ............  11,52  1:20,64  35.  40,24  40,40 
 50  KNILL Raphael  ..................  94  ............  11,52  1:20,64  40,52  40,12 
 51  STADELMANN Philipp  ..................  94  ............  11,82  1:20,94  37.  40,01  40,93 

 102  MENNEL Clemens  ..................  93  ............  11,86  1:20,98  38.  40,35  40,63 
 75  FINK Helmut  ..................  51  ............  12,14  1:21,26  39.  40,68  40,58 
 86  ABBREDERIS Robert  ..................  69  ............  12,21  1:21,33  40.  40,92  40,41 
 93  GISELBRECHT Arno  ..................  79  ............  12,22  1:21,34  41.  41,32  40,02 
 56  MOOSBRUGGER Herma  ..................  75  ............  12,43  1:21,55  42.  40,42  41,13 
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 65  DORNER Angelika  ..................  75  ............  12,99  1:22,11  43.  41,28  40,83 
 57  BEREUTER Bernadette  ..................  61  ............  13,32  1:22,44  44.  41,72  40,72 
 38  BLANK Fabienne  ..................  96  ............  13,62  1:22,74  45.  41,69  41,05 
 89  BARTA Manfred  ..................  75  ............  13,71  1:22,83  46.  41,98  40,85 
 63  ALBER Edith  ..................  65  ............  13,73  1:22,85  47.  41,10  41,75 
 41  BALDAUF Lukas  ..................  96  ............  13,86  1:22,98  48.  40,79  42,19 
 48  FEURLE Johannes  ..................  94  ............  14,31  1:23,43  49.  41,74  41,69 
 60  FINK Sabine  ..................  65  ............  14,59  1:23,71  50.  42,22  41,49 
 37  FINK Annika  ..................  97  ............  15,59  1:24,71  51.  42,49  42,22 
 52  VÖGEL Peter  ..................  94  ............  15,66  1:24,78  52.  42,14  42,64 
 28  VITH Niklas  ..................  99  ............  15,82  1:24,94  53.  42,12  42,82 
 81  HAIMERL Peter  ..................  74  ............  15,88  1:25,00  54.  43,20  41,80 
 13  HALLER Leonie  ..................  00  ............  16,26  1:25,38  55.  42,90  42,48 
 58  BRUNNER Maria  ..................  63  ............  16,32  1:25,44  56.  43,57  41,87 
 36  FEURLE Kathrin  ..................  97  ............  17,52  1:26,64  57.  42,79  43,85 

 101  SPETTEL Florian  ..................  92  ............  17,70  1:26,82  58.  43,82  43,00 
 73  FINK Jakob Dorf  ..................  41  ............  17,76  1:26,88  59.  43,82  43,06 
 68  BEREUTER Marina  ..................  88  ............  17,90  1:27,02  60.  43,71  43,31 
 23  BRUNNER Hanna  ..................  98  ............  17,99  1:27,11  61.  43,60  43,51 
 72  STADELMANN Corinna  ..................  90  ............  18,02  1:27,14  62.  43,66  43,48 
 54  MARK Karin  ..................  66  ............  18,44  1:27,56  63.  43,99  43,57 
 59  ORTNER Michaela  ..................  78  ............  18,60  1:27,72  64.  44,14  43,58 
 40  VÖGEL Tobias  ..................  97  ............  19,26  1:28,38  65.  44,20  44,18 
 53  FÄßLER Fidelis  ..................  95  ............  19,48  1:28,60  66.  43,10  45,50 
 39  KECK Christian  ..................  97  ............  19,76  1:28,88  67.  44,94  43,94 
 5  SCHMUCK Franz-Xaver  ..................  89  ............  19,96  1:29,08  68.  43,89  45,19 

 27  GISELBRECHT Dominic  ..................  98  ............  20,80  1:29,92  69.  45,63  44,29 
 15  MOOSBRUGGER Josef  ..................  01  ............  21,63  1:30,75  70.  45,76  44,99 
 33  FINK Jakob  ..................  99  ............  22,32  1:31,44  71.  45,61  45,83 
 11  FORSTER Christiane  ..................  01  ............  22,70  1:31,82  72.  46,18  45,64 
 30  MENNEL Matthias  ..................  98  ............  23,63  1:32,75  73.  47,04  45,71 

 107  FORSTER Elias  ..................  96  ............  23,65  1:32,77  74.  46,23  46,54 
 67  SAUTER Dunja  ..................  74  ............  23,73  1:32,85  75.  46,31  46,54 
 66  FORSTER Burgi  ..................  75  ............  23,74  1:32,86  76.  47,16  45,70 
 61  ÖSTERLE Marialuise  ..................  73  ............  24,38  1:33,50  77.  46,30  47,20 
 43  BALDAUF Verena  ..................  95  ............  24,65  1:33,77  78.  46,64  47,13 
 42  ÖSTERLE Daniel  ..................  97  ............  24,91  1:34,03  79.  47,42  46,61 
 25  FINK Viktoria  ..................  99  ............  25,20  1:34,32  80.  47,29  47,03 
 26  MENNEL Viktoria  ..................  98  ............  25,48  1:34,60  81.  47,79  46,81 
 19  ORTNER Noah  ..................  00  ............  25,49  1:34,61  82.  47,33  47,28 
 35  MENNEL Michael  ..................  99  ............  26,28  1:35,40  83.  48,15  47,25 
 12  FINK Antonia  ..................  02  ............  27,61  1:36,73  84.  47,72  49,01 

 100  FÄßLER Gabriel  ..................  91  ............  27,99  1:37,11  85.  48,69  48,42 
 7  KNILL Linus  ..................  96  ............  28,78  1:37,90  86.  48,62  49,28 

 14  HALLER Jana  ..................  02  ............  29,53  1:38,65  87.  49,07  49,58 
 108  BEREUTER Eliane  ..................  99  ............  29,90  1:39,02  88.  50,50  48,52 
 17  GISELBRECHT Marcel  ..................  00  ............  30,56  1:39,68  89.  51,32  48,36 
 9  VÖGEL Maria  ..................  00  ............  30,61  1:39,73  90.  50,45  49,28 

 16  BEREUTER Kornelius  ..................  02  ............  30,78  1:39,90  91.  50,14  49,76 
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 1  MOOSBRUGGER Jakob  ..................  03  ............  31,07  1:40,19  92.  49,15  51,04 

 18  FINK Niklas (torfehler)  ..................  02  ............  31,31  1:40,43  93.  47,92  52,51 
 24  KNILL Salome  ..................  98  ............  32,95  1:42,07  94.  51,11  50,96 
 32  HAGSPIEL Patrick  ..................  99  ............  33,97  1:43,09  95.  51,01  52,08 
 22  MARK Elena  ..................  98  ............  36,08  1:45,20  96.  50,05  55,15 
 6  BALDAUF Severin  ..................  97  ............  36,12  1:45,24  97.  52,52  52,72 

 10  BLANK Laura (torfehler)  ..................  00  ............  36,86  1:45,98  98.  59,51  46,47 
 21  ÖSTERLE Kilian  ..................  01  ............  42,37  1:51,49  99.  55,74  55,75 
 2  VITH Leonie  ..................  04  ............  55,45  2:04,57  100.  1:03,84  1:00,73 
 8  MARK Johanna  ..................  01  ............  58,72  2:07,84  101.  1:02,49  1:05,35 

 20  VÖGEL Robert (torfehler)  ..................  02  ............  1:14,09  2:23,21  102.  1:07,84  1:15,37 
 4  MARK Matteo  ..................  03  ............  1:31,91  2:41,03  103.  1:22,50  1:18,53 

 Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang 

 3  FEURLE Thomas  ..................  03  ............ 
 55  VÖGEL Annemarie  ..................  64  ............ 
 83  FINK Ludwig  ..................  78  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  1. Durchgang 

 70  FISCHER Katharina  ..................  82  ............ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 Hausfrauenklasse 
 64  BEREUTER Marlies  ..................  78  ............  0,16  1.  40,24  40,40 
 54  MARK Karin  ..................  66  ............  0,26  0,42  2.  43,99  43,57 
 59  ORTNER Michaela  ..................  78  ............  0,40  0,56  3.  44,14  43,58 
 62  FINK Isolde  ..................  55  ............  0,41  0,57  4.  39,95  40,52 
 63  ALBER Edith  ..................  65  ............  0,49  0,65  5.  41,10  41,75 
 56  MOOSBRUGGER Herma  ..................  75  ............  0,55  0,71  6.  40,42  41,13 
 60  FINK Sabine  ..................  65  ............  0,57  0,73  7.  42,22  41,49 
 61  ÖSTERLE Marialuise  ..................  73  ............  0,74  0,90  8.  46,30  47,20 
 57  BEREUTER Bernadette  ..................  61  ............  0,84  1,00  9.  41,72  40,72 
 58  BRUNNER Maria  ..................  63  ............  1,54  1,70  10.  43,57  41,87 

 Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang 

 55  VÖGEL Annemarie  ..................  64  ............ 

 Chefkampfrichter 
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 Bambini 
 1  MOOSBRUGGER Jakob  ..................  03  ............  1:40,19  1.  49,15  51,04 
 2  VITH Leonie  ..................  04  ............  24,38  2:04,57  2.  1:03,84  1:00,73 
 4  MARK Matteo  ..................  03  ............  1:00,84  2:41,03  3.  1:22,50  1:18,53 

 Snowboard 
 5  SCHMUCK Franz-Xaver  ..................  89  ............  1:29,08  1.  43,89  45,19 

 100  FÄßLER Gabriel  ..................  91  ............  8,03  1:37,11  2.  48,69  48,42 
 7  KNILL Linus  ..................  96  ............  8,82  1:37,90  3.  48,62  49,28 
 6  BALDAUF Severin  ..................  97  ............  16,16  1:45,24  4.  52,52  52,72 

 KINDER I / weiblich 
 13  HALLER Leonie  ..................  00  ............  1:25,38  1.  42,90  42,48 
 11  FORSTER Christiane  ..................  01  ............  6,44  1:31,82  2.  46,18  45,64 
 12  FINK Antonia  ..................  02  ............  11,35  1:36,73  3.  47,72  49,01 
 14  HALLER Jana  ..................  02  ............  13,27  1:38,65  4.  49,07  49,58 
 9  VÖGEL Maria  ..................  00  ............  14,35  1:39,73  5.  50,45  49,28 

 10  BLANK Laura (torfehler)  ..................  00  ............  20,60  1:45,98  6.  59,51  46,47 
 8  MARK Johanna  ..................  01  ............  42,46  2:07,84  7.  1:02,49  1:05,35 

 KINDER I / männlich 
 15  MOOSBRUGGER Josef  ..................  01  ............  1:30,75  1.  45,76  44,99 
 19  ORTNER Noah  ..................  00  ............  3,86  1:34,61  2.  47,33  47,28 
 17  GISELBRECHT Marcel  ..................  00  ............  8,93  1:39,68  3.  51,32  48,36 
 16  BEREUTER Kornelius  ..................  02  ............  9,15  1:39,90  4.  50,14  49,76 
 18  FINK Niklas (torfehler)  ..................  02  ............  9,68  1:40,43  5.  47,92  52,51 
 21  ÖSTERLE Kilian  ..................  01  ............  20,74  1:51,49  6.  55,74  55,75 
 20  VÖGEL Robert (torfehler)  ..................  02  ............  52,46  2:23,21  7.  1:07,84  1:15,37 

 KINDER II / weiblich 
 23  BRUNNER Hanna  ..................  98  ............  1:27,11  1.  43,60  43,51 
 25  FINK Viktoria  ..................  99  ............  7,21  1:34,32  2.  47,29  47,03 
 26  MENNEL Viktoria  ..................  98  ............  7,49  1:34,60  3.  47,79  46,81 

 108  BEREUTER Eliane  ..................  99  ............  11,91  1:39,02  4.  50,50  48,52 
 24  KNILL Salome  ..................  98  ............  14,96  1:42,07  5.  51,11  50,96 
 22  MARK Elena  ..................  98  ............  18,09  1:45,20  6.  50,05  55,15 

 KINDER II / männlich 
 34  ALBER Yannick  ..................  98  ............  1:19,23  1.  39,39  39,84 
 29  BLANK Cornelius  ..................  98  ............  0,88  1:20,11  2.  39,77  40,34 
 31  VITH Janik  ..................  98  ............  1,35  1:20,58  3.  40,07  40,51 
 28  VITH Niklas  ..................  99  ............  5,71  1:24,94  4.  42,12  42,82 
 27  GISELBRECHT Dominic  ..................  98  ............  10,69  1:29,92  5.  45,63  44,29 
 33  FINK Jakob  ..................  99  ............  12,21  1:31,44  6.  45,61  45,83 
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 30  MENNEL Matthias  ..................  98  ............  13,52  1:32,75  7.  47,04  45,71 
 35  MENNEL Michael  ..................  99  ............  16,17  1:35,40  8.  48,15  47,25 
 32  HAGSPIEL Patrick  ..................  99  ............  23,86  1:43,09  9.  51,01  52,08 

 SCHÜLER I / weiblich 
 38  BLANK Fabienne  ..................  96  ............  1:22,74  1.  41,69  41,05 
 37  FINK Annika  ..................  97  ............  1,97  1:24,71  2.  42,49  42,22 
 36  FEURLE Kathrin  ..................  97  ............  3,90  1:26,64  3.  42,79  43,85 

 SCHÜLER I / männlich 
 41  BALDAUF Lukas  ..................  96  ............  1:22,98  1.  40,79  42,19 
 40  VÖGEL Tobias  ..................  97  ............  5,40  1:28,38  2.  44,20  44,18 
 39  KECK Christian  ..................  97  ............  5,90  1:28,88  3.  44,94  43,94 

 107  FORSTER Elias  ..................  96  ............  9,79  1:32,77  4.  46,23  46,54 
 42  ÖSTERLE Daniel  ..................  97  ............  11,05  1:34,03  5.  47,42  46,61 

 SCHÜLER II / weiblich 
 44  ALBER Natalie Schülermeisterin  ..................  95  ............  1:16,98  1.  38,32  38,66 
 45  BRUNNER Nadia  ..................  95  ............  2,92  1:19,90  2.  39,51  40,39 
 43  BALDAUF Verena  ..................  95  ............  16,79  1:33,77  3.  46,64  47,13 

 SCHÜLER II / männlich 
 47  HALLER Simon Schülermeister  ..................  95  ............  1:18,25  1.  38,47  39,78 
 46  BALDAUF Tobias  ..................  95  ............  0,01  1:18,26  2.  38,40  39,86 
 49  SCHNEIDER Benno  ..................  95  ............  1,94  1:20,19  3.  39,94  40,25 
 50  KNILL Raphael  ..................  94  ............  2,39  1:20,64  4.  40,52  40,12 
 51  STADELMANN Philipp  ..................  94  ............  2,69  1:20,94  5.  40,01  40,93 
 48  FEURLE Johannes  ..................  94  ............  5,18  1:23,43  6.  41,74  41,69 
 52  VÖGEL Peter  ..................  94  ............  6,53  1:24,78  7.  42,14  42,64 
 53  FÄßLER Fidelis  ..................  95  ............  10,35  1:28,60  8.  43,10  45,50 

 Hausfrauenklasse 
 62  FINK Isolde  ..................  55  ............  1:20,47  1.  39,95  40,52 
 64  BEREUTER Marlies  ..................  78  ............  0,17  1:20,64  2.  40,24  40,40 
 56  MOOSBRUGGER Herma  ..................  75  ............  1,08  1:21,55  3.  40,42  41,13 
 57  BEREUTER Bernadette  ..................  61  ............  1,97  1:22,44  4.  41,72  40,72 
 63  ALBER Edith  ..................  65  ............  2,38  1:22,85  5.  41,10  41,75 
 60  FINK Sabine  ..................  65  ............  3,24  1:23,71  6.  42,22  41,49 
 58  BRUNNER Maria  ..................  63  ............  4,97  1:25,44  7.  43,57  41,87 
 54  MARK Karin  ..................  66  ............  7,09  1:27,56  8.  43,99  43,57 
 59  ORTNER Michaela  ..................  78  ............  7,25  1:27,72  9.  44,14  43,58 
 61  ÖSTERLE Marialuise  ..................  73  ............  13,03  1:33,50  10.  46,30  47,20 

 DAMEN - Allgemein 
 69  MOOSBRUGGER Martina  ..................  78  ............  1:18,76  1.  39,26  39,50 
 65  DORNER Angelika  ..................  75  ............  3,35  1:22,11  2.  41,28  40,83 
 68  BEREUTER Marina  ..................  88  ............  8,26  1:27,02  3.  43,71  43,31 
 67  SAUTER Dunja  ..................  74  ............  14,09  1:32,85  4.  46,31  46,54 
 66  FORSTER Burgi  ..................  75  ............  14,10  1:32,86  5.  47,16  45,70 
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 JG  Teilnehmer  Stnr  Rang  Diff  Zeit-1  Zeit-2  Total 

 JUGEND / weiblich 
 71  BEREUTER Melanie  ..................  90  ............  1:12,32  1.  36,10  36,22 
 72  STADELMANN Corinna  ..................  90  ............  14,82  1:27,14  2.  43,66  43,48 

 AK III / Herren 
 74  MOOSBRUGGER Othmar  ..................  38  ............  1:14,69  1.  37,81  36,88 
 76  BALDAUF Alois  ..................  54  ............  2,73  1:17,42  2.  38,92  38,50 
 75  FINK Helmut  ..................  51  ............  6,57  1:21,26  3.  40,68  40,58 
 73  FINK Jakob Dorf  ..................  41  ............  12,19  1:26,88  4.  43,82  43,06 

 AK II / Herren 
 77  ALBER Richard  ..................  64  ............  1:11,87  1.  35,83  36,04 
 80  BLANK Markus  ..................  65  ............  5,60  1:17,47  2.  39,47  38,00 
 79  FORSTER Bernhard  ..................  60  ............  6,80  1:18,67  3.  40,42  38,25 
 78  BALDAUF Egon  ..................  67  ............  7,71  1:19,58  4.  40,64  38,94 

 AK I / Herren 
 85  FINK Gerhard  ..................  78  ............  1:09,67  1.  35,03  34,64 
 87  MOOSBRUGGER Theo  ..................  74  ............  2,54  1:12,21  2.  36,19  36,02 
 82  FINK Walter Schüssel  ..................  70  ............  3,77  1:13,44  3.  37,59  35,85 
 90  KERN Markus  ..................  71  ............  4,63  1:14,30  4.  37,72  36,58 
 91  FINK Elmar  ..................  76  ............  6,00  1:15,67  5.  38,63  37,04 
 88  HAGSPIEL Raimund  ..................  70  ............  6,09  1:15,76  6.  38,27  37,49 
 84  FORSTER Josef  ..................  73  ............  10,36  1:20,03  7.  40,50  39,53 
 86  ABBREDERIS Robert  ..................  69  ............  11,66  1:21,33  8.  40,92  40,41 
 89  BARTA Manfred  ..................  75  ............  13,16  1:22,83  9.  41,98  40,85 
 81  HAIMERL Peter  ..................  74  ............  15,33  1:25,00  10.  43,20  41,80 

 HERREN - Allgemein 
 94  FINK Richard  ..................  79  ............  1:09,12  1.  34,99  34,13 
 96  FINK Bernd  ..................  83  ............  1,98  1:11,10  2.  35,55  35,55 
 98  FINK Walter  ..................  87  ............  2,60  1:11,72  3.  36,14  35,58 
 95  RICHTER Stefan  ..................  82  ............  3,21  1:12,33  4.  36,18  36,15 
 92  MOOSBRUGGER Christian  ..................  81  ............  4,79  1:13,91  5.  37,15  36,76 
 97  BLANK Thomas  ..................  79  ............  5,65  1:14,77  6.  36,97  37,80 
 93  GISELBRECHT Arno  ..................  79  ............  12,22  1:21,34  7.  41,32  40,02 

 JUGEND  / männlich 
 105  BEREUTER Elias  ..................  91  ............  1:15,38  1.  37,72  37,66 
 104  ALBER Simon  ..................  92  ............  4,31  1:19,69  2.  39,94  39,75 
 103  SCHMID Daniel  ..................  91  ............  4,32  1:19,70  3.  40,44  39,26 
 99  BALDAUF Tobias Neugschwend  ..................  93  ............  4,71  1:20,09  4.  40,14  39,95 

 102  MENNEL Clemens  ..................  93  ............  5,60  1:20,98  5.  40,35  40,63 
 101  SPETTEL Florian  ..................  92  ............  11,44  1:26,82  6.  43,82  43,00 
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 Nicht am Start  1. Durchgang 

 3  FEURLE Thomas  ..................  03  ............ 
 55  VÖGEL Annemarie  ..................  64  ............ 
 83  FINK Ludwig  ..................  78  ............ 

 Nicht im Ziel  1. Durchgang 

 70  FISCHER Katharina  ..................  82  ............ 

 Chefkampfrichter 

   

 Bewerbsstatistik 
 Gemeldete Teilnehmer:      107 
 Gewertete Teilnehmer:      103 
 Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer:          4 
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